Multi-functional safety relay modules
PROTECT SRB-E
The configurable
User-friendly
■ �Up to 11 different applications
can be selected
■ �Monitoring of all conventional
safety switchgear

complete, the transparent front panel cover
can be secured using a conventional seal.
Ordering example:	PROTECT SRB-E-322ST-CC
Design
ST Standard
LC Low current
PE Port extension
Connection
Plug-in screw connection
CC Cage clamp
Series
E Electronic
Number of safety outputs STOP 0
2 2 safety outputs STOP 0
3 3 safety outputs STOP 0
4 4 safety outputs STOP 0
Number of safety outputs STOP 1
0 0 safety output STOP 1
1 1 safety output STOP 1
2 2 safety outputs STOP 1
Number of signalling outputs
1 1 signalling output
2 2 signalling outputs
4 4 signalling outputs
Technical data
Technical data SRB-E-201LC SRB-E-201ST SRB-E-301ST SRB-E-212ST SRB-E-322ST SRB-E-204ST SRB-E-204PE SRB-E-402ST
Supply voltage 24 VDC
–20% / +20%
24 VDC
–20% / +20%
24 VAC / VDC
–20% / +20%
24 VDC
–20% / +20%
24 VDC
–20% / +20%
24 VDC
–20% / +20%
24 VDC
–20% / +20%
24 VDC
–20% / +20%
Diagnostic and status display 5 LED's 5 LED's 5 LED's 6 LED's 6 LED's 7 LED's 7 LED's 6 LED's
Number of safe inputs 5 5 4 5 5 10 10 7
Switching capacity of the safety contacts
– –
3 x
230 V / 6 A
2 x
230 V / 6 A
3 x
230 V / 6 A
– –
2 x
230 V / 6 A
of the safe semi-conductor outputs 2 x
24 V / 2 A
2 x
24 V / 5.5 A
–
1 x
24 V / 2 A
2 x
24 V / 2 A
2 x
24 V / 2 A
2 x
24 V / 2 A
2 x
24 V / 2 A
of the auxiliary contacts
– –
1 x